Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

6/15/2020 10:37:22 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 07

General

$34,583,100.20
$290,096.23
$21,911,878.57
$111,941.67
$56,897,016.67

$28,091,488.93
$6,675,008.33
$5,891,995.44
$4,140,103.53
$1,572,261.40
$0.00
$389,251.23
$1,093,189.20
$47,853,298.06

$456,490.30
$4,890,920.64
($4,434,430.34)

$4,609,288.27
$16,189,231.24
$20,798,519.51

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$19,500.00
$4,955,113.95
$1,928,836.31
$85,687.30
$6,989,137.56

$2,686,081.70
$945,655.66
$98,502.37
$3,195,110.84
$158,885.70
$0.00
$32,835.35
$292,002.88
$7,409,074.50

$1,235,838.97
$253,317.00
$982,521.97

$562,585.03
$3,286,458.86
$3,849,043.89

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$1,048.85
$0.00
$1,048.85

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,723,434.50
$0.00
$3,723,434.50

$3,723,171.93
$0.00
$3,723,171.93

$786.28
$261.93
$1,048.21

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$1,653,984.00
$0.00
$6.50
$0.00
$1,653,990.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,765,468.38
$0.00
$0.00
$3,765,468.38

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($2,111,477.88)
$1,338,900.84
($772,577.04)

$0.00
$0.00
$608,922.77
$0.00
$608,922.77

$90,315.57
$195,319.49
$2,655.00
$8,534.62
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$191,763.29
$488,587.97

$3,808.83
$22,320.71
($18,511.88)

$101,822.92
$586,800.81
$688,623.73

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$36,256,584.20
$5,245,210.18
$24,450,693.00
$197,628.97
$66,150,116.35

$30,867,886.20
$7,815,983.48
$5,993,152.81
$7,343,748.99
$1,731,147.10
$3,765,468.38
$4,145,521.08
$1,576,955.37
$63,239,863.41

$5,419,310.03
$5,166,558.35
$252,751.68

$3,163,004.62
$21,401,653.68
$24,564,658.30
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