## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 07

041 - Lee County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$34,583,100.20	\$19,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,653,984.00	\$0.00	\$36,256,584.20
Federal Sources	\$290,096.23	\$4,955,113.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,245,210.18
Local Sources	\$21,911,878.57	\$1,928,836.31	\$1,048.85	\$6.50	\$608,922.77	\$24,450,693.00
Other Sources	\$111,941.67	\$85,687.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$197,628.97
Total Revenues:	\$56,897,016.67	\$6,989,137.56	\$1,048.85	\$1,653,990.50	\$608,922.77	\$66,150,116.35
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$28,091,488.93	\$2,686,081.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90,315.57	\$30,867,886.20
Instructional Support Services	\$6,675,008.33	\$945,655.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$195,319.49	\$7,815,983.48
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$5,891,995.44	\$98,502.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,655.00	\$5,993,152.81
Auxiliary Services	\$4,140,103.53	\$3,195,110.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,534.62	\$7,343,748.99
General Administrative Services	\$1,572,261.40	\$158,885.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,731,147.10
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,765,468.38	\$0.00	\$3,765,468.38
Debt Service	\$389,251.23	\$32,835.35	\$3,723,434.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,145,521.08
Other Expenditures	\$1,093,189.20	\$292,002.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$191,763.29	\$1,576,955.37
Total Expenditures:	\$47,853,298.06	\$7,409,074.50	\$3,723,434.50	\$3,765,468.38	\$488,587.97	\$63,239,863.41
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$456,490.30	\$1,235,838.97	\$3,723,171.93	\$0.00	\$3,808.83	\$5,419,310.03
Other Fund Uses:	\$4,890,920.64	\$253,317.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$22,320.71	\$5,166,558.35
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$4,434,430.34)	\$982,521.97	\$3,723,171.93	\$0.00	(\$18,511.88)	\$252,751.68
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$4,609,288.27	\$562,585.03	\$786.28	(\$2,111,477.88)	\$101,822.92	\$3,163,004.62
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$16,189,231.24	\$3,286,458.86	\$261.93	\$1,338,900.84	\$586,800.81	\$21,401,653.68
Ending Fund Balance:	\$20,798,519.51	\$3,849,043.89	\$1,048.21	(\$772,577.04)	\$688,623.73	\$24,564,658.30

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.